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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1.39 yes

        ZRALIKOVA Natalie 2003 R F      

        BECHYNOVA Karolina 2004 L F      

        DRAHORADOVA Kristyna 2004 R F      

        SVOBODOVA Michaela 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EGY EGYPT 1.62 yes

        MEDHAT ELBAKRY jana 2003 R F      

        SHOUMAN sara 2003 F      

        ALI yasmin 2004 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.8 yes

        LIU Zara 2003 F      

        CRAZE Lexie 2005 F      

        WESTWELL Amy 2004 F      

        BRIERLEY Bethany 2005 R F      

GREAT BRITAIN 2 1.15 yes

        WILSON-SMITH Charlotte 2003 L F      

        JANE Melissa 2005 R F      

        SAUNDERS Nicole 2004 F      

        BLACKLEDGE Eleanor 2006 F      

GREAT BRITAIN 3 1.23 yes

        LINDSAY Lucie 2006 R F      

        SMITH Amber 2004 R F      

        KAYE Guinevere 2004 R F      

        SIMON Rachel 2003 R F      

  3 Participants (3 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER GERMANY 1.12 yes

        ZIOB Laura 2004 R F      

        HERBON Felice 2004 R F      

        GRAUDINS Victoria 2005 L F      

        NEUMANN Sina 2004 R F      

GERMANY 2 1.54 yes

        SCHOLL Melina 2006 R F      

        GERT Nicole 2004 R F      

        CADAO Leonie 2004 R F      

        HORNAK Alina 2003 R F      

        HIRSCHFELD Anastasija 2005 R F      

GERMANY 3 1.55 yes

        WEILAND Julia 2005 R F      

        WALDER Greta 2003 R F      

        KURZAWA Marisa Viktoria 2006 R F      

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1 1.5 yes

        KESZEI Kira 2003 R F      

        SPIESZ Anna 2005 R F      

        MISSURAI Palma 2003 R F      

        KOVACS Zsanett 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.26 yes

        BURLI Francesca 2003 F      

        GIAMMARIOLI Sofia 2005 R F      

        GIOVANNELLI Amelia 2004 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN A 1.36 yes

        KIKUCHI Kokona 2003 R F      

        TAMURA Rina 2003 R F      

        OSHIMA Manami 2005 L F      

        KANETAKA Seisa 2006 F      

JAPAN B 1.9999 yes

        OKADA Asami 2004 R F      

        ITO Kano 2004 R F      

        YOKOTA Ayami 2004 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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ROU ROMANIA 1.7 yes

        DANCIU Vanessa 2003 R F      

        DOBROGEAN Bianca 2003 F      

        BOTEZATU Ana Maria 2004 R F      

        CIOBANU Roberta 2003 R F      

ROMANIA 2 1.16 yes

        POPA Patricia 2005 R F      

        DUMITRU Catinca 2005 R F      

        ALEXE Maria 2005 R F      

        OVESIA Anna 2005 R F      

ROMANIA 3 1.20 yes

        BADEA Maria 2004 R F      

        GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina 2004 R F      

        SERBAN Denisa 2004 R F      

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1 1.2 yes

        PASTUKHOVA Alina 2004 R F      

        PREOBRAZHENSKAYA Maria 2004 R F      

        SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 2003 R F      

        KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 2004 R F      

RUSSIA 2 1.11 yes

        OKUTINA Angelina 2003 R F      

        ILYINA Kira 2003 R F      

        SERGEEVA Milena 2003 R F      

        ANTIPOVA Ekaterina 2003 R F      

RUSSIA 3 1.26 yes

        KUZNETSOVA Maria 2003 R F      

        POPOVA Evelina 2004 L F      

        KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 2003 F      

        MUSTAFINA Darya 2003 R F      

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

TUR TURKEY 1.1 yes

        KERKESER Maya 2004 F      

        ORUNCAK Defne Lal 2005 F      

        OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 2003 R F      

        DUVAN Irmak 2004 F      

TURKEY 2 1.6 yes

        KOCER Ezgi 2005 R F      

        AKSEL Sude 2004 R F      

        ISLIER Buket 2004 F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 1.3 yes

        KIM Zoe 2004 L F      

        SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 2005 L F      

        LU Vivian 2003 F      

        POSSICK Lola 2005 R F      

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 1.10 yes

        FOUR-GARCIA Madison 2004 R F      

        WILLIAMS Chloe 2004 R F      

        WILLIAMS Jadeyn 2003 R F      

        GUTHIKONDA Nithya 2003 R F      

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 1.24 yes

        GREENBAUM Ella 2004 R F      

        NAZLYMOV Tatiana 2004 R F      

        TZOU Alexandra 2004 L F      

        DUNGEY Amelia 2003 L F      

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 1.67 yes

        TONG Kunling 2004 R F      

        PAK Kaitlyn 2004 L F      

        LACSON Sarah 2003 R F      

        HE Charlotte 2003 L F      

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

11 Nations, 24 Participants (24 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 237.0 TUR TURKEY yes

2. 1 002 214.0 RUS RUSSIA 1 yes

3. 1 003 192.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 yes

4. 1 005 176.0 HUN HUNGARY 1 yes

5. 1 006 162.0 TUR TURKEY 2 yes

6. 1 007 148.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

7. 1 008 141.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

8. 1 010 110.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 yes

9. 1 011 100.0 RUS RUSSIA 2 yes

10. 1 012 98.0 GER GERMANY yes

11. 1 015 93.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 yes

12. 1 016 83.0 ROU ROMANIA 2 yes

13. 1 020 61.0 ROU ROMANIA 3 yes

14. 1 023 52.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3 yes

15. 1 024 50.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 yes

16. 1 026 48.0 RUS RUSSIA 3 yes

17. 1 026 48.0 ITA ITALY yes

18. 1 036 28.0 JPN JAPAN A yes

19. 1 039 26.0 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC yes

20. 1 054 16.0 GER GERMANY 2 yes

21. 1 055 16.0 GER GERMANY 3 yes

22. 1 062 8.0 EGY EGYPT yes

23. 1 067 0.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 yes

T 9 000 0.0 JPN JAPAN B yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Miklos Kosa

Competition manager

Joachim Rieg
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Format

Participants 24 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
01.12. 12:40

Table of 32 with place 1-4

24 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 01.12. 12:40

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min



Wiekhorst-Cup & Allstar – Cup

Eislingen (GER)
01.12.2019 - 12:30 PM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.2
06.12.2019 21:13

1 / 1

Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 TUR TURKEY 2 1 237.0

2 RUS RUSSIA 1 2 2 214.0

3 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 2 3 192.0

4 HUN HUNGARY 1 2 5 176.0

5 TUR TURKEY 2 2 6 162.0

6 ROU ROMANIA 2 7 148.0

7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 8 141.0

8 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 2 10 110.0

9 RUS RUSSIA 2 2 11 100.0

10 GER GERMANY 2 12 98.0

11 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 2 15 93.0

12 ROU ROMANIA 2 2 16 83.0

13 ROU ROMANIA 3 2 20 61.0

14 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3 2 23 52.0

15 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 2 24 50.0

16 RUS RUSSIA 3 2 26 48.0

17 ITA ITALY 2 26 48.0

18 JPN JAPAN A 2 36 28.0

19 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 2 39 26.0

20 GER GERMANY 2 2 54 16.0

21 GER GERMANY 3 2 55 16.0

22 EGY EGYPT 2 62 8.0

23 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 2 67 0.0

24 JPN JAPAN B 2 9999 0.0
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 TURKEY TUR  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 14 Sun 12:40

17 ITALY ITA   37

16 RUSSIA 3 RUS   V

  R: PETER Katharina (GER)

  Piste 15 Sun 12:40

9 RUSSIA 2 RUS   V

24 JAPAN B JPN   14

  R: TROISI Enrica (ITA)

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA  

 

 

5 TURKEY 2 TUR  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 17 Sun 12:40

21 GERMANY 3 GER   41

12 ROMANIA 2 ROU   V

  R: NAVARETTE Jozsef (HUN)

  Piste 18 Sun 12:40

13 ROMANIA 3 ROU   25

20 GERMANY 2 GER   V

  R: MIDDELKÖTTER Athena (SUI)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 HUNGARY 1 HUN  

 

Piste 14 Sun 13:40

TURKEY TUR   25

RUSSIA 3 RUS   V

R: PETER Katharina (GER)

Piste 15 Sun 13:40

RUSSIA 2 RUS   38

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA   V

R: ORERO Cristina (ESP)

Piste 17 Sun 13:40

TURKEY 2 TUR   V

ROMANIA 2 ROU   33

R: PEREZ Argi (ESP)

Piste 18 Sun 13:40

GERMANY 2 (20) GER   38

HUNGARY 1 HUN   V

R: TROISI Enrica (ITA)

Piste 16 Sun 14:30

RUSSIA 3 (16) RUS   41

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA   V

R: HILGER Jakob (GER) / LERAY Thomas (FRA)

Piste 17 Sun 14:30

TURKEY 2 TUR   28

HUNGARY 1 HUN   V

R: DEGEN Adrian (GER) / FIHUE Lysiane (FRA)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 19 Sun 12:40

19 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE   V

14 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR   21

  R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph (GER)

  Piste 21 Sun 12:40

11 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR   35

22 EGYPT EGY   V

  R: PEREZ Argi (ESP)

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 ROMANIA ROU  

 

 

7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR  

26 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 24 Sun 12:40

23 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 USA   V

10 GERMANY GER   43

  R: WACHSBERGER Petr (CZE)

  Piste 25 Sun 12:40

15 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 USA   V

18 JAPAN A JPN   27

  R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 RUSSIA 1 RUS  

 

Piste 20 Sun 13:40

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA   V

CZECH REPUBLIC (19) CZE   20

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

Piste 21 Sun 13:40

EGYPT (22) EGY   31

ROMANIA ROU   V

R: MIDDELKÖTTER Athena (SUI)

Piste 24 Sun 13:40

GREAT BRITAIN GBR   39

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 (23) USA   V

R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph (GER)

Piste 25 Sun 13:40

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 USA   35

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

R: NAVARETTE Jozsef (HUN)

Piste 20 Sun 14:30

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA   V

ROMANIA ROU   20

R: ORERO Cristina (ESP) / MIDDELKÖTTER Athena (SUI)

Piste 21 Sun 14:30

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 (23) USA   38

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

R: NAVARETTE Jozsef (HUN) / ROMMELSPACHER Ralph (GER)
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J | Place 3 / 4 I | Semi-Final K | Final  

Piste 3 Sun 16:25

HUNGARY 1 (4) HUN   39

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

R: KONIG Robert (CZE) / DEGEN Adrian (GER)

  Piste 20 Sun 15:30

1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 (8) USA   V

4 HUNGARY 1 HUN   41

  R: FIHUE Lysiane (FRA) / MAUL Xenia (GER)

  Piste 21 Sun 15:30

3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA   V 34

2 RUSSIA 1 RUS  

  R: DEGEN Adrian (GER) / NAVARETTE Jozsef (HUN)

Piste 13 Sun 16:25

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 (8) USA   39

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 (3) USA   V

R: MAUL Xenia (GER) / FIHUE Lysiane (FRA)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 32

12:40 | Piste 14 R: PETER Katharina, GER

RUSSIA 3 45 37 ITALY

KUZNETSOVA Maria 5 5 2 2 GIOVANNELLI Amelia

KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 3 8 10 8 BURLI Francesca

MUSTAFINA Darya 7 15 14 4 GIAMMARIOLI Sofia

KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 5 20 15 1 GIOVANNELLI Amelia

KUZNETSOVA Maria 5 25 20 5 GIAMMARIOLI Sofia

MUSTAFINA Darya 5 30 27 7 BURLI Francesca

KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 5 35 28 1 GIAMMARIOLI Sofia

MUSTAFINA Darya 5 40 31 3 GIOVANNELLI Amelia

KUZNETSOVA Maria 5 45 37 6 BURLI Francesca

12:40 | Piste 15 R: TROISI Enrica, ITA

JAPAN B 14 45 RUSSIA 2

YOKOTA Ayami 5 5 0 0 ILYINA Kira

ITO Kano 0 5 10 10 ANTIPOVA Ekaterina

OKADA Asami 1 6 15 5 OKUTINA Angelina

YOKOTA Ayami 3 9 20 5 ANTIPOVA Ekaterina

OKADA Asami 2 11 25 5 ILYINA Kira

ITO Kano 0 11 30 5 OKUTINA Angelina

OKADA Asami 0 11 35 5 ANTIPOVA Ekaterina

YOKOTA Ayami 2 13 40 5 OKUTINA Angelina

ITO Kano 1 14 45 5 ILYINA Kira

12:40 | Piste 17 R: NAVARETTE Jozsef, HUN

ROMANIA 2 45 41 GERMANY 3

ALEXE Maria 5 5 0 0 WEILAND Julia

DUMITRU Catinca 5 10 6 6 KURZAWA Marisa Viktoria

POPA Patricia 2 12 15 9 WALDER Greta

ALEXE Maria 8 20 17 2 KURZAWA Marisa Viktoria

POPA Patricia 5 25 22 5 WEILAND Julia

DUMITRU Catinca 5 30 25 3 WALDER Greta

POPA Patricia 4 34 35 10 KURZAWA Marisa Viktoria

ALEXE Maria 3 37 40 5 WALDER Greta

DUMITRU Catinca 8 45 41 1 WEILAND Julia
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12:40 | Piste 18 R: MIDDELKÖTTER Athena, SUI

GERMANY 2 45 25 ROMANIA 3

CADAO Leonie 5 5 3 3 BADEA Maria

HIRSCHFELD Anastasija 5 10 6 3 SERBAN Denisa

GERT Nicole 5 15 8 2 GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina

HIRSCHFELD Anastasija 5 20 14 6 BADEA Maria

CADAO Leonie 5 25 18 4 GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina

GERT Nicole 5 30 21 3 SERBAN Denisa

HIRSCHFELD Anastasija 5 35 21 0 GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina

GERT Nicole 5 40 23 2 BADEA Maria

CADAO Leonie 5 45 25 2 SERBAN Denisa

12:40 | Piste 19 R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph, GER

GREAT BRITAIN 3 21 45 CZECH REPUBLIC

KAYE Guinevere 4 4 5 5 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna

LINDSAY Lucie 0 4 10 5 BECHYNOVA Karolina

SIMON Rachel 2 6 15 5 ZRALIKOVA Natalie

SVOBODOVA Michaela 1 7 20 5 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna

KAYE Guinevere 2 9 25 5 ZRALIKOVA Natalie

SIMON Rachel 6 15 30 5 BECHYNOVA Karolina

LINDSAY Lucie 1 16 35 5 SMITH Amber

SVOBODOVA Michaela 3 19 40 5 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna

KAYE Guinevere 2 21 45 5 BECHYNOVA Karolina

12:40 | Piste 21 R: PEREZ Argi, ESP

EGYPT 45 35 GREAT BRITAIN 2

ALI yasmin 5 5 2 2 WILSON-SMITH Charlotte

SHOUMAN sara 5 10 7 5 SAUNDERS Nicole

MEDHAT ELBAKRY jana 3 13 15 8 BLACKLEDGE Eleanor

SHOUMAN sara 7 20 19 4 WILSON-SMITH Charlotte

ALI yasmin 5 25 22 3 BLACKLEDGE Eleanor

MEDHAT ELBAKRY jana 5 30 24 2 SAUNDERS Nicole

SHOUMAN sara 5 35 28 4 BLACKLEDGE Eleanor

MEDHAT ELBAKRY jana 5 40 32 4 WILSON-SMITH Charlotte

ALI yasmin 5 45 35 3 SAUNDERS Nicole

12:40 | Piste 24 R: WACHSBERGER Petr, CZE

GERMANY 43 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4

HERBON Felice 5 5 4 4 TONG Kunling

ZIOB Laura 4 9 10 6 PAK Kaitlyn

NEUMANN Sina 4 13 15 5 LACSON Sarah

ZIOB Laura 4 17 20 5 TONG Kunling

HERBON Felice 2 19 25 5 LACSON Sarah

NEUMANN Sina 4 23 30 5 PAK Kaitlyn

ZIOB Laura 12 35 34 4 LACSON Sarah

NEUMANN Sina 5 40 37 3 TONG Kunling

HERBON Felice 3 43 45 8 PAK Kaitlyn
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12:40 | Piste 25 R: SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

JAPAN A 27 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3

OSHIMA Manami 5 5 3 3 GREENBAUM Ella

KIKUCHI Kokona 2 7 10 7 NAZLYMOV Tatiana

KANETAKA Seisa 3 10 15 5 TZOU Alexandra

KIKUCHI Kokona 1 11 20 5 GREENBAUM Ella

OSHIMA Manami 4 15 25 5 TZOU Alexandra

KANETAKA Seisa 6 21 30 5 NAZLYMOV Tatiana

KIKUCHI Kokona 3 24 35 5 TZOU Alexandra

KANETAKA Seisa 3 27 40 5 GREENBAUM Ella

OSHIMA Manami 0 27 45 5 NAZLYMOV Tatiana

Table of 16

13:40 | Piste 14 R: PETER Katharina, GER

RUSSIA 3 45 25 TURKEY

KUZNETSOVA Maria 5 5 0 0 DUVAN Irmak

KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 5 10 3 3 KERKESER Maya

MUSTAFINA Darya 5 15 3 0 ORUNCAK Defne Lal

KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 5 20 4 1 DUVAN Irmak

KUZNETSOVA Maria 5 25 10 6 ORUNCAK Defne Lal

MUSTAFINA Darya 5 30 15 5 KERKESER Maya

KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 5 35 18 3 ORUNCAK Defne Lal

MUSTAFINA Darya 5 40 22 4 DUVAN Irmak

KUZNETSOVA Maria 5 45 25 3 KERKESER Maya

13:40 | Piste 15 R: ORERO Cristina, ESP

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 45 38 RUSSIA 2

WILLIAMS Chloe 3 3 5 5 OKUTINA Angelina

FOUR-GARCIA Madison 4 7 10 5 ILYINA Kira

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 6 13 15 5 ANTIPOVA Ekaterina

FOUR-GARCIA Madison 7 20 17 2 OKUTINA Angelina

WILLIAMS Chloe 5 25 19 2 ANTIPOVA Ekaterina

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 5 30 22 3 ILYINA Kira

FOUR-GARCIA Madison 5 35 23 1 ANTIPOVA Ekaterina

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 5 40 37 14 OKUTINA Angelina

WILLIAMS Chloe 5 45 38 1 ILYINA Kira

13:40 | Piste 17 R: PEREZ Argi, ESP

ROMANIA 2 33 45 TURKEY 2

ALEXE Maria 3 3 5 5 KOCER Ezgi

DUMITRU Catinca 7 10 8 3 ISLIER Buket

OVESIA Anna 4 14 15 7 AKSEL Sude

ALEXE Maria 3 17 20 5 ISLIER Buket

OVESIA Anna 2 19 25 5 KOCER Ezgi

DUMITRU Catinca 5 24 30 5 AKSEL Sude

OVESIA Anna 5 29 35 5 ISLIER Buket

ALEXE Maria 1 30 40 5 AKSEL Sude

DUMITRU Catinca 3 33 45 5 KOCER Ezgi
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13:40 | Piste 18 R: TROISI Enrica, ITA

HUNGARY 1 45 38 GERMANY 2

KESZEI Kira 5 5 2 2 GERT Nicole

MISSURAI Palma 5 10 7 5 CADAO Leonie

SPIESZ Anna 5 15 14 7 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija

MISSURAI Palma 5 20 18 4 GERT Nicole

KESZEI Kira 5 25 21 3 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija

SPIESZ Anna 5 30 23 2 CADAO Leonie

MISSURAI Palma 5 35 32 9 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija

SPIESZ Anna 5 40 35 3 GERT Nicole

KESZEI Kira 5 45 38 3 CADAO Leonie

13:40 | Piste 20 R: SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

CZECH REPUBLIC 20 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

DRAHORADOVA Kristyna 2 2 5 5 KIM Zoe

ZRALIKOVA Natalie 2 4 10 5 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

BECHYNOVA Karolina 4 8 15 5 POSSICK Lola

ZRALIKOVA Natalie 4 12 20 5 KIM Zoe

DRAHORADOVA Kristyna 3 15 25 5 SVOBODOVA Michaela

BECHYNOVA Karolina 1 16 30 5 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

LU Vivian 1 17 35 5 POSSICK Lola

BECHYNOVA Karolina 2 19 40 5 KIM Zoe

DRAHORADOVA Kristyna 1 20 45 5 SVOBODOVA Michaela

13:40 | Piste 21 R: MIDDELKÖTTER Athena, SUI

ROMANIA 45 31 EGYPT

BOTEZATU Ana Maria 3 3 5 5 MEDHAT ELBAKRY jana

DANCIU Vanessa 4 7 10 5 ALI yasmin

CIOBANU Roberta 8 15 11 1 SHOUMAN sara

DANCIU Vanessa 5 20 18 7 MEDHAT ELBAKRY jana

BOTEZATU Ana Maria 5 25 18 0 SHOUMAN sara

CIOBANU Roberta 5 30 19 1 ALI yasmin

DANCIU Vanessa 5 35 25 6 SHOUMAN sara

CIOBANU Roberta 5 40 28 3 MEDHAT ELBAKRY jana

BOTEZATU Ana Maria 5 45 31 3 ALI yasmin

13:40 | Piste 24 R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph, GER

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 45 39 GREAT BRITAIN

PAK Kaitlyn 5 5 3 3 CRAZE Lexie

HE Charlotte 4 9 10 7 BRIERLEY Bethany

TONG Kunling 3 12 15 5 WESTWELL Amy

HE Charlotte 7 19 20 5 CRAZE Lexie

PAK Kaitlyn 6 25 22 2 WESTWELL Amy

TONG Kunling 5 30 25 3 BRIERLEY Bethany

HE Charlotte 5 35 33 8 WESTWELL Amy

LIU Zara 5 40 36 3 CRAZE Lexie

PAK Kaitlyn 5 45 39 3 BRIERLEY Bethany
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13:40 | Piste 25 R: NAVARETTE Jozsef, HUN

RUSSIA 1 45 35 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 5 5 3 3 NAZLYMOV Tatiana

PASTUKHOVA Alina 5 10 6 3 TZOU Alexandra

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 5 15 7 1 GREENBAUM Ella

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 5 20 9 2 TZOU Alexandra

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 5 25 15 6 NAZLYMOV Tatiana

PASTUKHOVA Alina 5 30 18 3 GREENBAUM Ella

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 5 35 20 2 TZOU Alexandra

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 5 40 27 7 GREENBAUM Ella

PASTUKHOVA Alina 5 45 35 8 NAZLYMOV Tatiana
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14:30 | Piste 16 R: HILGER Jakob, GER / LERAY Thomas, FRA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 45 41 RUSSIA 3

WILLIAMS Chloe 5 5 2 2 MUSTAFINA Darya

GUTHIKONDA Nithya 5 10 5 3 KUZNETSOVA Maria

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 5 15 12 7 KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia

GUTHIKONDA Nithya 5 20 14 2 MUSTAFINA Darya

WILLIAMS Chloe 5 25 18 4 KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 5 30 19 1 KUZNETSOVA Maria

GUTHIKONDA Nithya 5 35 23 4 KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 5 40 37 14 FOUR-GARCIA Madison

WILLIAMS Chloe 5 45 41 4 KUZNETSOVA Maria

14:30 | Piste 17 R: DEGEN Adrian, GER / FIHUE Lysiane, FRA

HUNGARY 1 45 28 TURKEY 2

SPIESZ Anna 5 5 2 2 KOCER Ezgi

KESZEI Kira 5 10 5 3 ISLIER Buket

KOVACS Zsanett 5 15 8 3 AKSEL Sude

SPIESZ Anna 5 20 9 1 ISLIER Buket

KOVACS Zsanett 5 25 15 6 KOCER Ezgi

KESZEI Kira 5 30 18 3 AKSEL Sude

KOVACS Zsanett 5 35 22 4 ISLIER Buket

SPIESZ Anna 5 40 25 3 AKSEL Sude

KESZEI Kira 5 45 28 3 KOCER Ezgi

14:30 | Piste 20 R: ORERO Cristina, ESP / MIDDELKÖTTER Athena, SUI

ROMANIA 20 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

BOTEZATU Ana Maria 1 1 5 5 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

CIOBANU Roberta 5 6 10 5 POSSICK Lola

DOBROGEAN Bianca 1 7 15 5 KIM Zoe

LU Vivian 2 9 20 5 POSSICK Lola

DOBROGEAN Bianca 2 11 25 5 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

CIOBANU Roberta 4 15 30 5 KIM Zoe

LU Vivian 0 15 35 5 POSSICK Lola

BOTEZATU Ana Maria 1 16 40 5 KIM Zoe

CIOBANU Roberta 4 20 45 5 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

14:30 | Piste 21 R: NAVARETTE Jozsef, HUN / ROMMELSPACHER Ralph, GER

RUSSIA 1 45 38 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4

PASTUKHOVA Alina 5 5 3 3 TONG Kunling

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 4 9 10 7 PAK Kaitlyn

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 6 15 12 2 LACSON Sarah

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 5 20 15 3 TONG Kunling

PASTUKHOVA Alina 5 25 19 4 LACSON Sarah

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 5 30 24 5 PAK Kaitlyn

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 5 35 28 4 LACSON Sarah

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 5 40 34 6 TONG Kunling

PASTUKHOVA Alina 5 45 38 4 PAK Kaitlyn
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Semi-Final

15:30 | Piste 20 R: FIHUE Lysiane, FRA / MAUL Xenia, GER

HUNGARY 1 41 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

SPIESZ Anna 3 3 5 5 WILLIAMS Chloe

KESZEI Kira 7 10 6 1 GUTHIKONDA Nithya

KOVACS Zsanett 5 15 14 8 WILLIAMS Jadeyn

SPIESZ Anna 5 20 16 2 GUTHIKONDA Nithya

KOVACS Zsanett 1 21 25 9 WILLIAMS Chloe

KESZEI Kira 4 25 30 5 WILLIAMS Jadeyn

KOVACS Zsanett 2 27 35 5 GUTHIKONDA Nithya

SPIESZ Anna 4 31 40 5 WILLIAMS Jadeyn

KESZEI Kira 10 41 45 5 WILLIAMS Chloe

15:30 | Piste 21 R: DEGEN Adrian, GER / NAVARETTE Jozsef, HUN

RUSSIA 1 45 34 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 2 2 5 5 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

PASTUKHOVA Alina 2 4 10 5 POSSICK Lola

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 4 8 15 5 KIM Zoe

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 1 9 20 5 POSSICK Lola

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 0 9 25 5 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

PASTUKHOVA Alina 7 16 30 5 KIM Zoe

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 3 19 35 5 POSSICK Lola

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 1 20 40 5 KIM Zoe

PASTUKHOVA Alina 14 34 45 5 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

Place 3 / 4

16:25 | Piste 3 R: KONIG Robert, CZE / DEGEN Adrian, GER

RUSSIA 1 45 39 HUNGARY 1

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 4 4 5 5 KESZEI Kira

PASTUKHOVA Alina 6 10 8 3 KOVACS Zsanett

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 5 15 13 5 SPIESZ Anna

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 5 20 18 5 KOVACS Zsanett

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 2 22 25 7 KESZEI Kira

PASTUKHOVA Alina 8 30 27 2 SPIESZ Anna

SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 5 35 31 4 KOVACS Zsanett

KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 5 40 34 3 SPIESZ Anna

PASTUKHOVA Alina 5 45 39 5 KESZEI Kira
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Final

16:25 | Piste 13 R: MAUL Xenia, GER / FIHUE Lysiane, FRA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 45 39 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

LU Vivian 5 5 4 4 WILLIAMS Jadeyn

SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 5 10 8 4 WILLIAMS Chloe

KIM Zoe 5 15 9 1 GUTHIKONDA Nithya

SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 5 20 15 6 WILLIAMS Jadeyn

LU Vivian 5 25 19 4 GUTHIKONDA Nithya

KIM Zoe 5 30 28 9 WILLIAMS Chloe

SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 5 35 30 2 GUTHIKONDA Nithya

KIM Zoe 5 40 32 2 WILLIAMS Jadeyn

LU Vivian 5 45 39 7 WILLIAMS Chloe
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1  

        KIM Zoe 2004

        SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 2005

        LU Vivian 2003

        POSSICK Lola 2005

2 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2  

        FOUR-GARCIA Madison 2004

        WILLIAMS Chloe 2004

        WILLIAMS Jadeyn 2003

        GUTHIKONDA Nithya 2003

3 RUS RUSSIA 1  

        PASTUKHOVA Alina 2004

        PREOBRAZHENSKAYA Maria 2004

        SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 2003

        KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 2004

4 HUN HUNGARY 1  

        KESZEI Kira 2003

        SPIESZ Anna 2005

        MISSURAI Palma 2003

        KOVACS Zsanett 2005

Table of 8

5 TUR TURKEY 2  

        KOCER Ezgi 2005

        AKSEL Sude 2004

        ISLIER Buket 2004

6 ROU ROMANIA  

        DANCIU Vanessa 2003

        DOBROGEAN Bianca 2003

        BOTEZATU Ana Maria 2004

        CIOBANU Roberta 2003

7 RUS RUSSIA 3  

        KUZNETSOVA Maria 2003

        POPOVA Evelina 2004

        KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 2003

        MUSTAFINA Darya 2003

8 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4  

        TONG Kunling 2004

        PAK Kaitlyn 2004

        LACSON Sarah 2003

        HE Charlotte 2003

Table of 16

9 TUR TURKEY  

        KERKESER Maya 2004

        ORUNCAK Defne Lal 2005

        OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 2003

        DUVAN Irmak 2004
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Place Nation Name yob

10 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        LIU Zara 2003

        CRAZE Lexie 2005

        WESTWELL Amy 2004

        BRIERLEY Bethany 2005

11 RUS RUSSIA 2  

        OKUTINA Angelina 2003

        ILYINA Kira 2003

        SERGEEVA Milena 2003

        ANTIPOVA Ekaterina 2003

12 ROU ROMANIA 2  

        POPA Patricia 2005

        DUMITRU Catinca 2005

        ALEXE Maria 2005

        OVESIA Anna 2005

13 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3  

        GREENBAUM Ella 2004

        NAZLYMOV Tatiana 2004

        TZOU Alexandra 2004

        DUNGEY Amelia 2003

14 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC  

        ZRALIKOVA Natalie 2003

        BECHYNOVA Karolina 2004

        DRAHORADOVA Kristyna 2004

        SVOBODOVA Michaela 2003

15 GER GERMANY 2  

        SCHOLL Melina 2006

        GERT Nicole 2004

        CADAO Leonie 2004

        HORNAK Alina 2003

        HIRSCHFELD Anastasija 2005

16 EGY EGYPT  

        MEDHAT ELBAKRY jana 2003

        SHOUMAN sara 2003

        ALI yasmin 2004

Table of 32

17 GER GERMANY  

        ZIOB Laura 2004

        HERBON Felice 2004

        GRAUDINS Victoria 2005

        NEUMANN Sina 2004

18 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2  

        WILSON-SMITH Charlotte 2003

        JANE Melissa 2005

        SAUNDERS Nicole 2004

        BLACKLEDGE Eleanor 2006

19 ROU ROMANIA 3  

        BADEA Maria 2004

        GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina 2004
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        SERBAN Denisa 2004

20 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3  

        LINDSAY Lucie 2006

        SMITH Amber 2004

        KAYE Guinevere 2004

        SIMON Rachel 2003

21 ITA ITALY  

        BURLI Francesca 2003

        GIAMMARIOLI Sofia 2005

        GIOVANNELLI Amelia 2004

22 JPN JAPAN A  

        KIKUCHI Kokona 2003

        TAMURA Rina 2003

        OSHIMA Manami 2005

        KANETAKA Seisa 2006

23 GER GERMANY 3  

        WEILAND Julia 2005

        WALDER Greta 2003

        KURZAWA Marisa Viktoria 2006

24 JPN JAPAN B  

        OKADA Asami 2004

        ITO Kano 2004

        YOKOTA Ayami 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name B C H I J K Ref Vid Ass

BEL S S N1 VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe 0 0 0

CZE KONIG Robert 1 1 0 0

N WACHSBERGER Petr 1 1 0 0

ZWINGER Robert 0 0 0

DEU VOLLRATH Maritess 0 0 0

ESP ORERO Cristina 1 1 2 0 0

PEREZ Argi 1 1 2 0 0

SANCHEZ-SANCHEZ Maria 0 0 0

FRA BOUDHIL Timothe 0 0 0

FN FIHUE Lysiane 1 1 1 3 0 0

N LERAY Thomas 1 1 0 0

GBR B JENNINGS Patrick 0 0 0

B B SPEAKMAN Adrian 1 1 2 0 0

GER B BERGER David 0 0 0

CN DEGEN Adrian 1 1 1 3 0 0

CN HERBON Nick 0 0 0

HILGER Jakob 1 1 0 0

MAUL Xenia 1 1 2 0 0

B PANOV Aleksey 0 0 0

PETER Katharina 1 1 2 0 0

CN RAPP Simon 0 0 0

CN ROMMELSPACHER Ralph 1 1 1 3 0 0

HUN B NAVARETTE Jozsef 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

PINTER Levente 0 0 0

PINTER Levente 0 0 0

ITA PORA Valentin 0 0 0

TROISI Enrica 1 1 2 0 0

POL B PIGULA Tomasz 0 0 0

ROU ALEXE Nicolae 0 0 0

COZMULEANU Codrin 0 0 0

N CUCU D Mihai 0 0 0

N GALATANU Ciprian-Fabian 0 0 0

RUS N KOROTNEV Ruslan 0 0 0

N MOKRETSOV Ilia 0 0 0

SUI MIDDELKÖTTER Athena 1 1 1 3 0 0

UKR N NIKITIN Iurii 0 0 0

B ROSHCHIN Ihor 0 0 0

USA B B B BAKER Bradley 0 0 0

N CHENEY Christopher 0 0 0

TUCKER Matthew 0 0 0

40 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1  

      KIM Zoe 2004

      SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 2005

      LU Vivian 2003

      POSSICK Lola 2005

Silver USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2  

      FOUR-GARCIA Madison 2004

      WILLIAMS Chloe 2004

      WILLIAMS Jadeyn 2003

      GUTHIKONDA Nithya 2003

Bronze RUS RUSSIA 1  

      PASTUKHOVA Alina 2004

      PREOBRAZHENSKAYA Maria 2004

      SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 2003

      KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 2004


